
FEE SCHEDULE  - Exhibit A 
for 

Perry County Subdivision and Land Development Reviews & 

Perry County Sewage Facilities Planning Modules 
________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Perry County Subdivision and Land Development 

 

1.  COUNTY FEES FOR COUNTY SUBDIVISION/LAND DEVELOPMENT 

      APPLICATIONS 

 

- WHERE THE APPLICATION IS REGULATED BY THE PERRY COUNTY 

       SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE 

 
This fee should be utilized when a subdivision and land development is proposed within a 

municipality where Perry County has jurisdictional authority under the Perry County 

Subdivision and Land Development Ordinance. (The eight (8) municipalities where this fee is 

applied are: Blain Borough, Jackson Township, Landisburg Borough, Millerstown Borough, 

New Buffalo Borough, Northeast Madison Township, Southwest Madison Township, and 

Toboyne Township) IF YOUR MUNICIPALITY IS NOT IN THIS LIST YOU ARE 

REFERRED TO FEE SCHEDULE 2. BELOW. 

 

 Subdivisions - $150.00 base fee, plus $5.00 for each lot. 

 Land Development (Residential) - $150.00 base fee, plus $5.00 for each dwelling 
unit proposed.  

 Land Development (Non-residential) - $150.00 base fee, plus $5.00 for each acre of 
land proposed to be disturbed during site construction. 

 
(Engineering review fees may also be incurred to cover all County expenses associated with 

the use of the County Engineer to assist in the review process.) 

 

2. COUNTY FEES FOR MUNICIPAL SUBDIVISION/LAND DEVELOPMENT 

APPLICATIONS  

 

- WHERE THE LOCAL MUNICIPALITY HAS ENACTED A SUBDIVISION AND 

       LAND DEVELOPMENT ORDINANCE TO REGULATE THE APPLICATION 

 
This fee applies when Boroughs or Townships have enacted a local Subdivision and Land 

Development Ordinance. (Of the County’s thirty municipalities, this fee applies to the twenty-

two (22) municipalities not listed under 1. above.) 

 

 Subdivisions - $100.00 base fee, plus $5.00 for each lot.  

 Land Development (Residential) - $100.00 base fee, plus $5.00 for each dwelling 
unit proposed.  

 Land Development (Non-residential) - $100.00 base fee, plus $5.00 for each acre of 
land proposed to be disturbed during site construction. 

 
Effective Date: May 17, 2007     (The fees listed above will apply to all applications submitted on or after this date.)  

 
Perry County Sewage Facilities Planning Modules 

 
 $50.00 base fee for all Sewage Facilities Planning Modules 

 
Previously Established Fee: April 10, 2006   (This fee schedule does not propose a change to this fee) 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NOTE: All checks for payment of review expenses associated with this fee schedule should be made payable to the: 

PERRY COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION.   EFFECTIVE DATE: January 1, 2015 


